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Contestant Name
Total

Go
Champ. GroundCity StateTimePlace

 15 Garrett Elmore Springer OK9.91  4,000.00  0.00  4,000.00

 14 John Douch Huntsville TX10.12/3  2,500.00  0.00  2,500.00

 9 Tom Crouse Gallatin MO10.12/3  2,500.00  0.00  2,500.00

 8 Blane Cox Cameron TX10.74  1,000.00  0.00  1,000.00

 37,625.00

 5,375.00

 43,000.00

 25,000.00

 4,080.00

 0.00

 53,920.00

 15,405.71

 23,108.57

 10,000.00

 5

 4

Gross Fees

Fee Adjustments

Net Fees

Purse

 68,000.00 Total Purse

Less 6.00%

 63,920.00 Subtotal

Sponser/Added $

Total

Payoff Values

Total Prize $

Go Prize $

Aggregate Prize $

Final Prize $

 63,920.00

# Places - Go/Aggregate

# Places - Finals

Initial Entries:

$1,075Entry Fees:

 40Current Entries:

 0DR/DO/VR:

 35

Finals: Yes

 2Number of Gos:

Unclaimed Day Money $0.00


